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West Visayas State University
SCHEDULE OF FEES

College:
Course:

School Year:

Semester:

Department:

unoasa

a|s /1,5

COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY
DOCTOR OF DENTAL MEDICINE

2025-2026
First
Dentistry
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 1-A 22 DM 202 Tuition 22,000.00
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
STUDENT 150.00
HANDBOOK_DDM
ENTRANCE FEE 50.00
ID FEE 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00
SDF 1,500.00
DM 202 |DDM Laboratory Fee 2,835.00
CWTS CWTS FEE/ LTS FEE/ 225.00
101/ LTS |ROTC FEE
101/
ROTC
101
TOTAL 30,040.00
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 30,040.00
BALANCE -
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION [NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W.LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 2-A 25 DM 205, Tuition 25,000.00
DM 204,
CHEM 216,
DM 206
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
. LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00




MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00
SDF 1,500.00
DM 206 |DDM Laboratory Fee 2,835.00
DM 204 |DDM Laboratory Fee 2,835.00
DM 205 |DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 2,835.00
CHEM SCI LABORATORY 5 600.00
216
TOTAL 38,785.00
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 30,015.00
BALANCE 8,770.00
COURSE |YEAR |TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS |W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 2-B 25 CHEM 218, Tuition 25,000.00
DM 204,
DM 205,
DM 206
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00
SDF 1,500.00
DM 206 |DDM Laboratory Fee 2,835.00
DM 204 |DDM Laboratory Fee 2,835.00
DM 205 |DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 2,835.00
CHEM SCI LABORATORY 5 600.00
216
TOTAL 38,785.00
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 35,950.00
BALANCE 2,835.00
COURSE [YEAR [TUITION [NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS [(W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 3-A 27 DM 210, Tuition 27,000.00
DM 211,
DM 217
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00




SDF 1,500.00
DM 217 |(DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 2,835.00
DM 211 |[SCI LABORATORY 3 350.00
DM 210 |[SCILABORATORY 4 475.00
TOTAL 35,340.00
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 32,505.00
BALANCE 2,835.00
COURSE |YEAR |[TUITION |NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |[UNITS [W./LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 4-A 18 DM 224, Tuition 18,000.00
DM 225,
DM 226,
DM 227
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00
SDF 1,500.00
DM 224 |DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 2,835.00
DM 227 |DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 1,417.50
DM 226 [DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 1,417.50
DM 225 |[DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 1,417.50
TOTAL 29,767.50
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 22,680.00
BALANCE 7,087.50
COURSE |YEAR ([TUITION |[NO. OF |SUBJ
CODE LEVEL |UNITS |UNITS [(W.LAB INCOME ACCOUNT REG
DMD 5-A 20 DM 300, Tuition 20,000.00
DM 302
Student Council Fee_DDM 200.00
Forum Dimension 75.00
Publication Fee
USC Membership Fee 50.00
DDM INTERNET FEE 100.00
PUBLICATION FEE_DDM 100.00
DDM JOURNAL FEE 150.00
Insurance Fee 25.00
ATHLETICS 240.00
AUDIO VISUAL 500.00
CULTURAL ACTIVITY 140.00
LIBRARY FEE 1,500.00
MEDICAL / DENTAL 100.00
SDF 1,500.00
DM 300 |DDM CLINIC LAB FEE 21,262.50
DM 302 |DDM SKILLS LAB FEE 1,417.50
TOTAL 47,360.00
Less: FREE HIGHER
EDUCATION (RA 10931) 24,680.00




[ [ | [ [ [BALANCE [ 22,680.00 |

Note: Tuition and Laboratory Fees may increase for additional subjectg that will be offered by each college.
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